1
Ph: 03 9562 3455    |    E: sales@thermofilm.com.au
HEATSTRIP® Classic With Remote  (THH-AR)
Classic with Remote (THH-AR)
2
There are 5 different ranges within the electric HEATSTRIP®  product category. Each has a different temperature rating making them suited to
a variety of applications. Below is a list of some common applications, to assist with the selection of the most

5
Specifications - Australia
MODEL
POWER
(WATTS)
CURRENT
(AMPS)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
LEAD
LENGTH
(mm)
PLUG
THH2400AR 2400 10 1371 x 160 x 50 7 1000 YES
THH3200AR 3200 13.3 1780 x 165 x 48 9 500 NO
MODEL
HEATER TYPE High intensity electric radiant overhead heater with high surface area
profiled alloy
OUTPUT Refer to model code chart above

Specifications - International
MODEL REGION VOLTAGE
(Volts)
POWER
(WATTS)
CURRENT
(AMPS)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
LEAD
LENGTH
(mm)
PLUG
THH1500AEU EUROPE 230 1500 6.3 924 x 165 x 48 5 1000
YES
230V
THH2400AEU EUROPE 230 2400 10 1364 x 165 x 48 7 1000
YES
230V
THH3200AEU EUROPE 230 3200 13.3 1774 x 165 x 48 8 500 NO
THH1500AUK
UNITED
KINGDOM
240 1500 6.3 924 x 165 x 48 5 1000

THH3200US-A
(240V)
NORTH
AMERICA
240 3200 13.3 1774 x 165 x 115 9 NONE NO
THH2400US-A
(208V)
NORTH
AMERICA
208 2400 11.53 1364 x 165 x 115 7 NONE NO
THH3200US-A
(208V)
NORTH
AMERICA
208 3200 15.4 1774 x 165 x 115 9 NONE NO
THH1300AJP JAPAN 100 1300 6.3 924 x 165 x 48 5 1000
YES
100V
THH1400AJP JAPAN 200 1400 7.5 924 x 165 x 48 5 1000
YES
200V
THH1600AJP JAPAN 200 1600 10 1104x 165 x 48 6 1000
YES
200V
HEATSTRIP® is supplied to many international markets, and therefore is available in a range of voltages and
lead configurations to meet local market approvals. HEATSTRIP® is fully compliant to the following